Toll Free: 888-TEST-BY-PXI   •   Phone: 949.263.2222   •   Fax: 949.263.1203   •   email: sales@geotestinc.com   •   www.geotestinc.com
GX6021 SERIES
SW
IT
CH
IN
G
DESCRIPTION

WEIGHT 510 g
Note: Specifications are subject to change without notice.
ORDERING INFORMATION
GX6021 20 channel mulitplexer/scanner
GT96403 Mating coax connector and 20 coax pins
GT96404 Mating coax connector and 20 coax pins crimped (one end)
to 3 foot wires
GT96405 Mating coax connector and 20 coax pins crimped (both
ends) to 3 foot wires
GT96406 Mating coax connector and 20 coax pins crimped to 3 foot
wires with BNC connectores
GT96407 MMS pin extraction tool
GT96408 Burndy pin extraction tool
GT96402 Extra relay for GX6021
PIN  ASSIGNMENT
 RELAYS CONNECTOR
Ch1 1 11 Ch11
Ch2 2 12 Ch12